10:00am
10:45am
11:30am

12:30pm
1:15pm
2:00pm

* first team listed will wear White

Court 1 (Grizzlies)

Utah vs. Cal
UCLA vs. USC
Gonzaga vs. UNLV

Court 1
Washington State vs. Arizona State

Oregon vs. USC
Long Beach State vs BYU

Pangos Best of West Showcase
Sunday February 21, 2021
@ Net’s on Fire (St. George UT)

2021 Game Schedule

** second team listed will wear Black ** ALL games live-streamed by BallerTV.com

Sunday February 21st

Court 2 (LSU)

Oregon State vs. Arizona State
Oregon vs. Washington

Boise State vs. BYU

Court 2

Colorado vs. Cal

Stanford vs. UCLA
Gonzaga vs. San Diego State

fullctpress.net

Court 3 (Lehigh)

Washington State vs. Colorado
Arizona vs. Stanford
Long Beach State vs. San Diego State

Court 3
Oregon State vs. Utah

Arizona vs. Washington
UNLYV vs. Boise State
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